

Dr. William Burrus Elementary PTO

1336 Drakes Creek Road Hendersonville, TN 37075 Phone: (615) 338-7142

Receipt of Charitable Donation

Dr. William Burrus Elementary PTO acknowledges and expresses appreciation for the following contribution to our No Sell November Calendar Fundraiser:

Donation Amount:

Donation received from:

Date of donation: November 2023

Dr. William Burrus Elementary PTO is a recognized 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization; FEDERAL ID number: 47-3565755 Donation received by: Caitlin May, Authorized PTO Representative

Thank you for your support of Dr. William Burrus Elementary!